Create Event Design
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

PO: LOOK #2
Shipping Address:

ORDER #005875

Cyrano Rox Experience
530 Molino St Suite 104
Los Angeles, Ca. 90013

Order Date: December 6, 2024

Due Date: Upon Receipt

HYATT REGENCY NEWPORT BEACH

1107 JAMBOREE RD
NEWPORT BEACH, CA. 92660

EVENT DATE: APRIL 13TH - APRIL 16TH,

2025

INSTALL: TIME TBD
PICK UP: TIME TBD

Description
General

Tufted Banquette, Champagne 8ft

Nixon Coffee Table, Black

Ava Arm Chair, Grey

Montauk Dining Chair

!\ k‘1
Services
Trucking Fee
Installation Fee
Breakdown Fee
Notes

PDF Generated on 12/09/2024 @ 03:05 PM PST

Qtty Price
2 $200.00 T
3 $95.40 T
4 $120.00 T
6 $20.00 T
1 $175.00 T
2 $100.00
2 $100.00

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Total

$400.00

$286.20

$480.00

$120.00

$175.00
$200.00

$200.00

$1,286.20
$575.00
$138.81
($0.00)
$2,000.01
($0.00)
$2,000.01
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