

Create Event Design 10621 Midway Ave. Cerritos, CA 90703 (562) 474-8222

ORDER #005875

Cyrano Rox Experience 530 Molino St Suite 104 Los Angeles, Ca. 90013

Order Date: December 6, 2024 Due Date: Upon Receipt

PO: LOOK #2 Shipping Address: HYATT REGENCY NEWPORT BEACH 1107 JAMBOREE RD NEWPORT BEACH, CA. 92660

EVENT DATE: APRIL 13TH - APRIL 16TH, 2025

INSTALL: TIME TBD PICK UP: TIME TBD

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
	Tufted Banquette, Champagne 8ft	2	\$200.00	Т	\$400.00
	Nixon Coffee Table, Black	3	\$95.40	Т	\$286.20
	Ava Arm Chair, Grey	4	\$120.00	Т	\$480.00
A	Montauk Dining Chair	6	\$20.00	Т	\$120.00
Services					
	Trucking Fee	1	\$175.00	Т	\$175.00
	Installation Fee	2	\$100.00		\$200.00
	Breakdown Fee	2	\$100.00		\$200.00

Notes

Total Products:	\$1,286.20	
Total Labor/Services/Misc:	\$575.00	
Taxes :	\$138.81	
Discounts:	(\$0.00)	
Total:	\$2,000.01	
Payments:	(\$0.00)	
Balance:	\$2,000.01	